
S.No. Course
Year/Semest

er
Education Type UBSC Name Institution Name

Student's 
Enrollment 

No.

Student's 
Name

Gender
Father's 

Name
Mother's 

Name
Remark

1 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34004
AJAY 
KUMAR

Male CHOTE LAL CHOTANI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

2 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34029
AMAN 
KUMAR

Male
ABHILASH 
KUMAR

KANTI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

3 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34041
AMIT 
KUMAR

Male
MANOJ 
KUMAR

PUSHPA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

4 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34074
ANKIT 
KUMAR

Male
RAJESH 
KUMAR

MANJU DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

5 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34165 ATEEK Male SABIR
mammun 
nisha

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

6 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34366
KANAK 
LATA

Female
AVDHESH 
KUMAR

nita devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

7 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34439 MAHIMA Female SANTOSH SUMAN
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

8 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34450 MANJU Female SITA RAM RUPA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

9 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34474
MISHFA 
ANSARI

Female
FAHIM 
ANSARI

SUFIYA 
BANO

Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter



10 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34517
MUSKAN 
GUPTA

Female
MANOJ 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

POONAM 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

11 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34606
PAYAL 
VIMAL

Female
RAVIKANT 
VIMAL

BABITA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

12 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34610 POOJA Female
ASHOK 
KUMAR

LAXMI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

13 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34613
POOJA 
DEVI

Female
KAMLESH 
KUMAR

KAMLA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

14 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34701
RAHUL 
KUMAR

Male
RAKESH 
KUMAR

MEERA 
DEVI

Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

15 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34697
RAHUL 
KUMAR

Male
DINESH 
KUMAR

SUNEETA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

16 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34702
RAHUL 
KUMAR

Male
SANJAY 
KUMAR

SUNITA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

17 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34874
SANJANA 
DEVI

Female
SHYAM 
SUNDAR

SARLA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

18 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/34882
SARITA 
DEVI

Female
MANOJ 
KUMAR

RAM BETI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter



19 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35097 SWATI Female
SANJAY 
KUMAR

Sunita Devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

20 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35145
VIJAY 
KUMAR

Male DAYA RAM RAT RANI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

21 B.A. (NEP)
5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35166
VINAY 
KUMAR

Male
RAJESH 
KUMAR

shakuntala 
devi

Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

22
B.Com. 
(NEP)

5th Semester 
3rd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/21/10762
SHIKHA 
SHARMA

Female
OM 
PRAKASH 
SHARMA

OMWATI 
SHARMA

Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

23 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP7982531
AASHISH 
KUMAR

Male
RAMLAKHAN 
GUPTA

MEENA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

24 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21183
Abhishek 
Kumar 
Bajpai

Male
Prem Kumar 
bajpai

GUDIYA 
BAJPAI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

25 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21197
AQSA 
FATIMA

Female
MOHAMMAD 
SHAHID 
KHAN

SHABANA 
KHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

26 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21199 AraDhana Female
Pramod 
kumar

sushila devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

27 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21201
ASHEESH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

Male
sushil kumar 
mishra

sandhya 
mishra

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



28 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21215
HEMA 
YADAV

Female
PREM 
CHANDRA 
YADAV

SHANTI 
DEVI Yadav

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

29 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21225
MANJU 
VERMA

Female
RAM 
JEEVAN

KALPANA 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

30 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21231
MANMEET 
KAUR

Female
NIRMAL 
SINGH

BALJEET 
KAUR

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

31 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21234
MUNEESH 
KUMAR 
KANAUJIYA

Male
RAM 
LAKHAN 
KANAUJIYA

GEETA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

32 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21242
PRIYANSHI 
RAJ

Female
VIJAY 
KUMAR RAJ

NEELAM 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

33 B.Ed.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LE/22/21268
VIMLESH 
KUMAR

Male
OM 
PRAKASH

malti devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

34 B.Sc. (NEP)
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/21/18837
ANKIT 
KUMAR

Male
SURESH 
KUMAR

RAM 
DULARI

Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

35 B.Sc. (NEP)
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/21/18926 KAJAL Female RAMESH RANI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

36 B.Sc. (NEP)
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/21/18977
MOHD 
REHAN

Male ISLAMUDDIN SHAKIRA
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter



37 B.Sc. (NEP)
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

2.13001E+12
SANDEEP 
KUMAR

Male
RAM 
PRAKASH

RAMSHRI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

38 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18669 AAFREEN Female SABIR ALI FARIDA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

39 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15538
AASTHA 
MADESHIY
A

Female
PRAMOD 
MADESHIYA

REKHA 
MADESHIYA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

40 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18402
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
SINGH

Male
PARMOD 
KUMAR 
SINGH

BRAJBALA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

41 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13708
ADITI 
GUPTA

Female
RAJEEV 
GUPTA

NEETU 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

42 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12212
AISHA 
KHATOON

Female
MOHD 
HAMID

SHAKEELA 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

43 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18676
ALIYA 
PARVEEN

Female
ATEEQ 
AHMAD

sadrun nisha
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

44 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13716 ALKAMA Female NABI HASAN
ZAREENA 
KHATOON

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

45 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12215 ALOK Male HEERA LAL
NEELAM 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



46 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12219
ALOK 
KUMAR

Male MEDAI LAL
SUNITA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

47 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12223
ALPIKA 
VERMA

Female
SUNIL 
KUMAR 
VERMA

POONAM 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

48 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13720
alvina 
parveen

Female mahmood ali
MAHNAZ 
BEGAM

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

49 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18678
AMAL 
KUMAR

Male
CHANDRIKA 
PRASAD

SHIVLALI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

50 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18406
AMBREeSH 
BHARTI

Male
VIRENDRA 
BHARTI

GEETA 
BHARTI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

51 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18408
AMIT 
KUMAR 
YADAV

Male
JAGDEESH 
PRASAD 
YADAV

RAM 
DULARI 
YADAV

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

52 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18684 amit verma Male
avdhesh 
kumar

SUMAN 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

53 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13724
ANAMIKA 
GUPTA

Female
VINOD 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MITHLESH 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

54 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18688
ANAMIKA 
jaiswal

Female
AKHILESH 
jaiswal

USHA 
JAISWAL

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



55 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13729
ANAMIKA 
MISHRA

Female
RAJENDRA 
MISHRA

SARITA 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

56 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15540
ANAMIKA 
SINGH

Female
AMAR 
SINGH

POONAM 
SINGH

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

57 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18410
Anas 
Ahmed

Male
Shareef 
Ahmed

Afsar jhan
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

58 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18691
ANGREJ 
SINGH

Male
SUKHDEV 
SINGH

Paramjeet 
kaur

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

59 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12225
ANIL 
KUMAR

Male
MANOJ 
KUMAR

champa kali
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

60 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18693
ANJALI 
BAJPAI

Female
RAJ 
NARAYAN 
BAJPAI

RANJANA 
BAJPAI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

61 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13733 Anjali devi Female Jang bahadur Om wati
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

62 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35417
ANJALI 
DEVI

Female RAJ KUMAR GEETA DEVI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

63 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12248 ANJALI RAJ Female
RAM 
NARESH

SARLA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



64 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13736
ANJALI 
RUHELA

Female
RAM 
LAKHAN 
RUHELA

ANITA 
RUHELA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

65 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18696
ANJANA 
AWASTHI

Female
SUNIL 
KUMAR 
AWASTHI

SANTOSH 
AWASTHI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

66 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18335
Anshit 
kumar

Male
Rajeev 
KUMAR 
bajpai

Rinki Devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

67 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP1643254 ANSHU Female
RAM 
BAHADUR 
MAURYA

GUDDI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

68 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13741
ANUJ 
KUMAR

Male
SOBARAN 
LAL

KUNTI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

69 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18699
ANUPRIYA 
VERMA

Female
RAMU 
VERMA

POONAM 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

70 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12255
ANURADH
A 
KASHYAP

Female
ASHOK 
KUMAR

VANDANA 
KASHYAP

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

71 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12258
ANUSHKA 
AWASTHI

Female
RAMAKANT 
AWASTHI

sushila
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

72 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13745
ANUSHKA 
MISHRA

Female ashish mishra
ANUPAMA 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



73 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12262 APEKSHA Female RAMA PATI SUSHILA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

74 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18702
ARATI 
DEWAL

Female
RAKESH 
DEWAL

SHOBHA 
DEWAL

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

75 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12265
ARPIT 
PANDEY

Male
VIJAY 
KUMAR 
PANDEY

LAKSHMI 
PANDEY

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

76 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15548 ARTI DEVI Female
PARASHURA
M

LAZZAVATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

77 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18711
ASHISH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

Male
VED 
PRAKASH 
GUPTA

KUSUMA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

78 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15552
AYASHA 
BANO 
SALMANI

Female
ISRAR ALI 
SALMANI

SHAHNAJ 
SALMANI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

79 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13749
BHAGIRAT
H SHAKYA

Male
om prakash 
shakya

TARA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

80 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18719
BHOOMI 
GUPTA

Female
VIJAY 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

VIDYA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

81 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP3719561 BITTO Female
CHHOTU 
AHAMAD

CHHOTI 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



82 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15554
CHANDANI 
SHARMA

Female
RAKESH 
SHARMA

RAMA 
SHARMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

83 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15556
CHANDANI 
VERMA

Female MUNNA LAL SHAMI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

84 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18725
CHANDNI 
devi

Female BALGOVIND SHRI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

85 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18418
DAMINI 
AWASTHI

Female
VIKAS 
AWASTHI

sushma 
awasthi

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

86 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12280
DEEKSHA 
GUPTA

Female
ROHIT 
GUPTA

SANDHYA 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

87 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18420
DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
VERMA

Male
RAM KISHAN 
VERMA

SUSHILA 
DEVI 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

88 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18733
DEEPAK 
RAJ

Male
MANOHAR 
LAL

MAMTA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

89 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13757
DHANMAN 
SINGH

Male DYARAM RAMVATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

90 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18424
DHEERAJ 
KATIYAR

Male
SATYA PAL 
KATIYAR

MEENA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



91 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18736
DIPANSHI 
GUPTA

Female
VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SUNAHRI 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

92 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18739 Dipika Female
Shiv chandra 
Awasthi

Lalita devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

93 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13765
DISHA 
YADAV

Female
RAJESH 
KUMAR 
YADAV

MALTI 
YADAV

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

94 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP5576962
DURGESH 
KUMAR

Male
ASHOK 
KUMAR

OMVATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

95 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18742
FALAK 
KHAN

Female
FARUK 
KHAN

NAZNI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

96 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13769
FARHEEN 
BANO

Female
ABDUL 
WAHEED

SHAMA 
PARVEEN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

97 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15564
FUJAIL 
AHAMAD

Male MO GUFRAN
AYASHA 
KHATOON

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

98 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12284
GAURI 
GUPTA

Female
RAKESH 
GUPTA

PINKI 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

99 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15566
GAYATRI 
DEVI

Female
SARVESH 
KUMAR

GODAVARI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



100 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18747 GOLDI Female
SOBARAN 
LAL

SEETA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

101 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15568
GOLDI 
MAURYA

Female MAYA RAM SHRI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

102 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12288
GULSHAN 
BANO

Female
GULAM 
MOHAMMAD

NASREEN 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

103 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18753
HILAL 
KHAN

Male
MADARA 
KHAN

RAHBARI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

104 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP2476822
HINA 
ANSARI

Female
SHAKEEL 
ANSARI

SHAMA 
PARVEEN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

105 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18429
INDRESH 
KUMAR

Male UMA DUTT VEDVATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

106 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18759
IRFAN 
AHMAD

Male
MOHRRAM 
ALI

NOORJAHA
N

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

107 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15570
ISHANKI 
VERMA

Female
SURESH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

SUMAN 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

108 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13777
JAGRITI 
VERMA

Female
YADVENDRA 
VERMA

NILAM 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



109 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18761
JANHAVI 
KAUSHIK

Female
SANDEEP 
KAUSHIK

VIMLA 
KAUSHIK

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

110 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13780 JANHVI Female
RAJESH 
KUMAR

AMITA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

111 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18766
JITENDRA 
KUMAR

Male RAM KISHUN
LAVKUSHA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

112 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12295
Jitendra 
Kumar Dixit

Male
Santosh 
Kumar

Rita Dixit
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

113 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13788
JUHI 
ANSARI

Female
KHUSHTAR 
ADIL ANSARI

CHAND BIBI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

114 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13792 JYOTI Female KISHORI LAL
SHANTI 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

115 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13797
JYOTI 
GUPTA

Female
SAROJ 
GUPTA

pushpa devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

116 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18356
KAJAL 
DWIVEDI

Female HARIOM
SUMAN 
DEVI 
DWIVEDI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

117 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15572
KAJAL 
YADUVANS
HI

Female
ASHOK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

ARCHANA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



118 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18769 KAMAL RAJ Male NIRAJ RAJ KIRAN DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

119 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13801 KHADEEJA Female
SHARAFAT 
ALI

KAMAR 
JAHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

120 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13809
KHUSHBO
O GAUTAM

Female
RAM 
NARESH

RAJESWARI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

121 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18775
KHUSHBO
O NIGAM

Female
VISHAMBHA
R DAYAL

RUBI NIGAM
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

122 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18778
KHUSHBU 
GUPTA

Female RAMBABU
MEENA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

123 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15574
KHUSHNU
MA

Female ALI AHMAD RESHMA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

124 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13813 kirti verma Female
yadvendra 
verma

NEELAM 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

125 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12302
kM 
KANCHAN

Female GYAN DEV
SUNITA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

126 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35220
KOMAL 
VERMA

Female JAG PRATAP
MAMTA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



127 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15578
LALTA 
PRASAD

Male
SHRIKRISHN
A

GOMTI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

128 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13817
LAXMI 
VISHWAKA
RMA

Female
RAJESH 
VISHWAKAR
MA

KUSUM 
LATA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

129 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18802
LAYBA 
KHATOON

Female
MOHAMMAD 
AIJAZ

DILNAAZ 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

130 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18809
MAHAk 
ANSARI

Female Rahmat ali BILQis
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

131 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18812 Mahima Female
Shyam 
Krishna 
AWASTHI

Suman 
Awasthi

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

132 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35380 MAMTA Female
RAJESH 
KUMAR

LILA DEVI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

133 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13826
MAMTA 
SHARMA

Female
ROHIT 
SHARMA

SUSHMA 
SHARMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

134 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13830
MANISHA 
SHARMA

Female
RADHE 
SHYAM 
SHARMA

KAMLA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

135 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15579
MANJULIK
A

Female DESHRAJ MANJESH
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



136 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18818
MANSHI 
KASHYAP

Female CHUNNI LAL
RENU 
KASHYAP

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

137 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13834
manshi 
shah

Female
suresh kumar 
shah

KIRAN 
SHAH

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

138 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13837
MANSI 
GUPTA

Female
DHARMEND
RA KUMAR 
GUPTA

GEETA 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

139 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15581 mansi raj Female prakash raj renu raj
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

140 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18435
MANSI 
SHUKLA

Female
RAMA KANT 
SHUKLA

ANJU 
SHUKLA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

141 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18437 MANTASHA Female
MOHD 
RAFEEQ

ANEESA 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

142 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13840
MANTASHA 
KHATOON

Female
NISAR 
AHMAD

MONISHA 
KHATOON

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

143 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP2717344
MANTASHA 
KHATOON

Female MO RAFEEK
AKEELA 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

144 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP3797621 MARIYA Female KALIM HARIDA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



145 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13842
MASEERA 
BANO

Female
KALEEM 
AHMAD

MAISAR 
JAHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

146 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15659 MO salman Male mo shafi
NOOR 
JAHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

147 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13846
MOHD 
LUCKY

Male
SHAMIUL 
KADAR

RASHIDA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

148 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18821
MOHINI 
MISHRA

Female
SHYAM 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

ALKA 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

149 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15589
MOHINI 
TAMOLI

Female
ANIL KUMAR 
TAMOLI

RAJ KUMARI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

150 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18824 MONU Male RAJ KISHOR
PUSHPA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

151 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18445
MUSKAN 
KHAN

Female
KAIYUM 
KHAN

NAHIDA 
KHATOON

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

152 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

2.13002E+12
MUSKAN 
SAXENA

Female
RAKESH 
KUMAR 
SAXENA

AMITA 
SAXENA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

153 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18446
MUSKAN 
SHARMA

Female
MUNNA LAL 
SHARMA

RANI 
SHARMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



154 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18830
Naincy 
mishra

Female
Suresh 
Kumar mishra

Sudha 
mishra

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

155 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18447
NAINSI 
DEVI

Female
ARBEES 
KUMAR

GUDDI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

156 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18835 NAJMA Female
MOHD 
RAFEEQ

AISHA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

157 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15593
NARGIS 
ANSARI

Female
RAISUDEEN 
ANSARI

SHABNAM 
ANSARI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

158 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18449 NAZIM ALI Male
MUSHTAQ 
ALI

QAISAR 
JAHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

159 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15596
NEELAM 
DEVI

Female RAM KUMAR
SUMAN 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

160 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18451
NEESHU 
VERMA

Female
DAYARAM 
VERMA

MEENA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

161 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13853 NEHA Female VIRENDRA SEEMA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

162 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13857
NIDA 
KHATOON

Female
JAMEEL 
HASAN

RIHANA 
PARVEEN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



163 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15600
NIKHILESH 
KUMAR

Male
SANTOSH 
KUMAR

SHEELA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

164 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18841
NIKITA 
CHAURASI
A

Female
sanjay 
chaurasia

SANGEETA 
CHAURASIA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

165 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12318 NISHA Female MO SABIR
RAOSHAN 
JAHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

166 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18847 nitya gupta Female
rakesh kumar 
gupta

USHA 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

167 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18362
NOORI 
KHATOON

Female
NASEEM 
KHAN

MOHSEENA 
BEGUM

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

168 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15604
PAWAN 
KUMAR

Male
PARMESH 
KUMAR

gita devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

169 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18856
POOJA 
DEVI

Female
KESHAVA 
RAM

RAJESHWA
RI DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

170 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13869
POOJA 
DEVI

Female
HARNESH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

RAJ KUMARI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

171 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13873
PRACHI 
MISHRA

Female
RAMESH 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

RISHI 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



172 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18457
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

Male
RAMESH 
CHANDRA

REKHA DEVI
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

173 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12327
PRAGATI 
SINGH

Female
PREM PAL 
SINGH

BABY 
SINGH

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

174 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18860
PRANJUL 
TIWARI

Female
VIJAY 
TIWARI

ANITA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

175 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18464
pratiksha 
dwivedi

Female hareram sakun
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

176 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15608
PRBHAWA
TI

Female
RAJESH 
KUMAR

USHA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

177 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18865
PREETI 
DEVI

Female RAMU
SANGEETA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

178 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15609 PREM lata Female
MAN 
PRAKASH

SUSHMA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

179 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15611
PRIYA 
SHUKLA

Female
MANOJ 
SHUKLA

sushma 
shukla

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

180 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18871
PRIYANKA 
NIGAM

Female
RAJESH 
NIGAM

ANEETA 
NIGAM

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



181 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18366
PRIYANKA 
PRAJAPATI

Female
SUMER 
CHANDRA

KRISHNA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

182 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18466
PRIYANKA 
VERMA

Female
SANJAY 
KUMAR

LALITA 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

183 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18467
RAGINI 
MAURYA

Female
SADA 
SUKHLAL

KUSMA 
MAURYA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

184 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35390
RAHUL 
KUMAR

Male
NARESH 
KUMAR

SUSHILA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

185 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35227
RAJESH 
KUMAR

Male
JITENDRA 
KUMAR

manorma 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

186 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18874
RAJTANK 
DIKSHIT 
SHUBHAM

Male
MANOJ 
KUMAR 
DIKSHIT

RASHMI 
DIKSHIT

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

187 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15615 RAJU Male BRIJKISHOR REENA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

188 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15617
RAKHI 
GUPTA

Female
PREM 
CHANDRA 
GUPTA

SANDHYA 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

189 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12334
RAMSAROJ 
RAJ

Male RAMU LAL RAM DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



190 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18877
RANJEET 
KUMAR

Male RAM SANEHI GANGA JALI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

191 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18468
RAVI 
KUMAR

Male
RAMENDRA 
KUMAR

VINDOLA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

192 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15619
RAVI 
PRAKASH

Male
VIMAL 
KUMAR

ANITA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

193 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12341
RICHA 
KASHYAP

Female
JEEVAN 
KAsHYAP

LEELAVATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

194 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13881
RITA 
VERMA

Female
BRIJENDRA 
SINGH

MANJU 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

195 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18883
ROHINI 
DEVI

Female
VINOD 
KUMAR

MANJU DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

196 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35228
ROHIT 
KUMAR

Male
RAJESH 
KUMAR

SUSHILA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

197 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13886
ROLI 
VERMA

Female
MANOJ 
KUMAR

KAMINI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

198 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15624
ROOHI 
BANO

Female
BASHEER 
AHMAD

RAHNUMA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



199 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13894
RUBA 
ILIYAS

Female
ILIYAS 
ANSARI

SHAHNAZ
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

200 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18479
RUBY 
BHARTI

Female
HARDWARI 
LAL

SHIVRANI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

201 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18481
RUCHI 
VERMA

Female
ROSHAN 
LAL VERMA

POONAM 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

202 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15628 RUSHI Female
JAGDAMBA 
PRASAD

PUSHPA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

203 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12381
SABA 
KHATOON

Female MOHD RAIS
ATIKUNNISH
A

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

204 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18483
SACHIN 
KASHYAP

Male
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

GUDDI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

205 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13903
SADIYA 
PARVEEN

Female
MOHAMMAD 
AHMAD

SALMA 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

206 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13906 SAIFI RAZA Male
MOHD 
SHAKEEL

MEHROON 
NISHA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

207 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18897
SAKSHAM 
MISHRA

Male
SANJEEV 
MISHRA

GEETA 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



208 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15630 SAKSHI Female
DINESH 
KUMAR

KIRAN 
TIWARI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

209 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13908
SAKSHI 
AWASTHI

Female
RAJENDRA 
PRAKASH 
AWASTHI

MADHURI 
AWASTHI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

210 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18902
SAKSHI 
GUPTA

Female
KAUSHAL 
KISHOR 
GUPTA

MEENA 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

211 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13913
SAKSHI 
KATIYAR

Female
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA 
KATIYAR

RADHA 
KATIYAR

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

212 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18487
SAMEER 
GUPTA

Male
SATISH 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

SAROJANI 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

213 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13917
SAMIKSHA 
KASHYAP

Female
UMESH 
KUMAR

SHASHI 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

214 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13921
SANA 
ANSARI

Female
QUTUBUDDI
N ANSARI

BABUN 
NISHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

215 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18905
sana 
usmani

Female moh siddiki
RESHMA 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

216 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18489
SANDHYA 
MAURYA

Female
SURENDRA 
MAURYA

SANJU 
MAURYA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



217 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18908
SANJANA 
CHAURASI
YA

Female

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
CHAURASIY
A

GAYATRI 
CHAURASIY
A

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

218 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18911
SANJAY 
KUMAR

Male
JAGANNATH 
PRASAD

hemavati
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

219 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13929 SAPNA Female
KRISHNA 
MURARI

USHA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

220 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15634
SARITA 
DEVI

Female
MANOHAR 
LAL

Usha Devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

221 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15636
SARITA 
VERMA

Female SANT RAM MAYA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

222 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP3486542
SARITEND
RA JEET 
MISHRA

Male
INDRAJEET 
MISHRA

SARITA 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

223 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18914
SARTHAK 
TIWARI

Male
KAMLESH 
TIWARI

SAROJ 
TIWARI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

224 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18917
SARVAN 
KUMAR

Male
BANWARI 
LAL

GUDDI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

225 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18920
SATYA 
GUPTA

Female
NEERAJ 
GUPTA

REETA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



226 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35398
SATYA 
PRAKASH

Male RAJ KISHOR Prema Devi
Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

227 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18922
SAUMYA 
DIXIT

Female
RAJESH 
KUMAR

SARITA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

228 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13933
SAURABH 
SHUKLA

Male
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

SARITA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

229 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15638
SHABAN 
KHAN

Male
JAMEEL 
KHAN

KHAIRUNNI
SHA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

230 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18493
SHADIYA 
PERVEEN

Female
MOHD 
SHAREEF 
KHAN

NAGHMA 
KHATOON

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

231 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18924
SHAENDA 
KHALIQ

Female
ABDUL 
KHALIQ

SHAKILA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

232 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18495
SHAHID 
KHAN

Male
MOHD 
SHAFEEK 
KHAN

SHAHANA 
PARVEEN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

233 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18369
SHAHNOO
R BANO

Female ROJ ALI
SHAMSU 
NISHA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

234 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18497
SHAHNOO
R BANO

Female MOBEEN ALI
SALMA 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



235 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18927 SHAHRUN Female
MOHD 
SULEMAAN

SHAMA 
PARVEEN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

236 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18930
Sheetal 
Gupta

Female
Krishna 
Kumar Gupta

neelam gupta
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

237 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18933 Shivam Male Anil kumar ARCHANA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

238 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13937
SHIVAM 
KUMAR

Male
VINOD 
KUMAR

KANTI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

239 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15642
Shivam 
Verma

Male
Lavkush 
Kumar

sunita devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

240 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13941
SHIVANGI 
AWASTHI

Female
RAM 
CHANDRA 
AWASTHI

USHA 
AWASTHI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

241 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12348
Shivani 
Tiwari

Female Vinod tiwari
sandhya 
tiwari

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

242 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18941
SHIVANI 
VERMA

Female
PRADEEP 
VERMA

PREM LATA 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

243 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15644
SHIVANK 
TIWARI

Male
BANKEY LAL 
TIWARI

MANDAVI 
TIWARI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



244 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18501
SHRADDH
A MISHRA

Female
GANGESHW
AR DAYAL 
MISHRA

Asha Mishra
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

245 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18944
SHRADDH
A SINGH

Female
SANTOSH 
SINGH

SANGEETA 
SINGH

Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter

246 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18957
SHRUTI 
AWASTHI

Female
SANJAY 
AWASTHI

LAXMI 
AWASTHI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

247 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35236
SHUBHAM 
AWASTHI

Male
GYAN 
PRAKASH

UMA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

248 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13949 SHWETA Female ANIL KUMAR BEENA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

249 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18961
SHWETA 
KANAUJIYA

Female
RADHEY 
SHYAM

KAMLA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

250 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18371
SIMRAN 
NISHAN

Female
SAGEER 
AHMAD

JAMEELUN 
NISHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

251 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18503
Smariti 
Shukla

Female
Ram kumar 
shukla

Neelam 
shukla

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

252 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15646 SONI DEVI Female
NAIMISH 
KUMAR

VINEETA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



253 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15648
SUBHASHI
NI DEVI

Female
TANDON 
KUMAR

RAJKUMARI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

254 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/12363
SUBHI 
KUMARI

Female
MANJESH 
KUMAR

SANGEETA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

255 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13961
SUMAIYYA 
BANO

Female
ABDULHAK 
ANSARI

shakira 
begam

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

256 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP2337676
SUMAN 
DEVI

Female MUNIJAR LAJJA VATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

257 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18505 SUMIT Male ANIL KUMAR RUPA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

258 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18507
SUNEETA 
DEVI

Female
SRI 
KRISHNA

KRISHNA 
VATI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

259 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18973
SURAJ 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

Male
SHRAVAN 
KUMAR

REKHA 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

260 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15650
SURYASAT
I DEVI

Female KALLURAM
KOKILA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

261 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15652
TANYA 
MADESHIY
A

Female
PREM 
KUMAR 
MADESHIYA

SHEELA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



262 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18977
TAUSIF 
KHAN

Male
MADARA 
KHAN

RAHBARI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

263 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18979 tooba Female
mukhtar 
ahmad

HINA 
KAUSAR

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

264 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18983
Vaishali 
Srivastava

Female
Devendra 
Kumar 
Srivastava

Deepa 
Srivastava

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

265 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18374 VANDANA Female
SATYA 
NARAYAN

MANJU
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

266 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18511
VANDNA 
DEVI

Female
RAM 
NARESH

RAM JATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

267 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/15653
VIBHA 
TRIVEDI

Female
RAMVEER 
TRIVEDI

USHA 
TRIVEDI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

268 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/13972
VIKRAM 
BHARGAVA

Male
SURENDRA 
BHARGAVA

RENU DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

269 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18991
VINAY 
KUMAR

Male
CHANDRA 
BHAL

SUSHEELA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

270 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/21/35293
VIPIN 
KUMAR

Male
OM 
PRAKASH

SUSHILA 
DEVI

Blocked on the basis of three 
parameter



271 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18995
VIPIN 
KUMAR

Male
AKHILESH 
KUMAR

GEETA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

272 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18517
Vivek kumar 
kanaujia

Male
Maya ram 
kanaujia

RAJNI 
KANAUJIA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

273 M.A.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LA/22/18998
WASUDHA 
SAHOO

Female
SURESH 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

ANEETA 
SAHOO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

274 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13638 AAKASH Male BABLOO KAMLA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

275 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13640
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR

Male
SURENDAR 
KUMAR

RAYWATI 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

276 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13642
ABHISHEK 
SINGH

Male
VIJAY PAL 
SINGH

SUMAN 
SINGH

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

277 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13741
ADIBA 
SIDDIQUI

Female
YASEEN 
KHALID

TARANNUM
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

278 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13694 AJAY Male RAM DHHNI
MANGLA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

279 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13644
AL NUZHAT 
QAMAR

Female RAJJAB ALI
ZUBEDA 
KHATOON

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



280 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13647
ANKUL 
MAURYA

Male
SHARDA 
PRASAD 
MAURYA

MANJULA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

281 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13654 BABLI Female
RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

MUNNI DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

282 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13656
BRAJESH 
KUMAR

Male
DINESH 
KUMAR 
SHUKLA

MINA 
SHUKLA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

283 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP5323562
DIKSHA 
PANDEY

Female
PRABHUTA 
NAND 
PANDEY

RENU 
PANDEY

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

284 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13662
DIVYANSH
U GUPTA

Male
DHARMEND
RA GUPTA

RENU 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

285 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13665
HARSHIT 
AGARWAL

Male
GOVIND 
AGARWAL

MADHU 
AGARWAL

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

286 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP6878113
HARSHIT 
TIWARI

Male
RAVINDRA 
TIWARI

PRATIBHA 
TIWARI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

287 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13672
KESAR 
RAJPOOT

Female
JAS KARAN 
LAL

KIRAN DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

288 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13673
KESHAV 
BUDHRAJA

Male
JAGJEET 
KUMAR

Sunita 
Budhraja

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



289 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13680
MOHD 
HAYAT ALI

Male
MOHD 
MANZOOR 
ALI

SHAIRA 
BANO

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

290 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP8383812
MUNEEBA 
KHALID

Female
KHALID 
SHAKEEL

REENA 
KHALID

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

291 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13684
NANDANI 
SHAH

Female
MAHESH 
KUMAR 
SHAH

SAROJ 
SHAH

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

292 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13689
PRAGYA 
SHARMA

Female
RAKESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SHASHI 
SHARMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

293 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13696
PRATISHT
HA SINGH

Female
PURNA 
PRATAP 
SINGH

LAta singh
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

294 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13698
PRINCI 
AGARWAL

Female
FATEHCHAN
D

KUSUMLATA 
AGARWAL

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

295 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13700
PRIYA 
MAURYA

Female
VINOD 
KUMAR

suman 
MAURYA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

296 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13706 RAVI DIXIT Male
SURYA 
PRAKASH 
DIXIT

SUNEETA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

297 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/21/10865
RITIK 
VERMA

Male
ANURAG 
VERMA

Suman devi
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



298 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13708
SABA 
PARVEEN

Female ZAHEER RESHMA
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

299 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13710
SADHNA 
CHAUHAN

Female
SUBHASH 
CHAUHAN

KUSUM 
CHAUHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

300 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13712
SAMREEN 
KHAN

Female
KAMAR 
HUSSAIN

KAISAR 
JAHAN

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

301 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13716
satya 
prakash 
verma

Male vinod verma suman verma
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

302 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13719
SAUMYA 
MISHRA

Female
SUDHIR 
MISHRA

ANJU 
MISHRA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

303 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP7345858
SAURAV 
KUKREJA

Male
RAJESH 
KUKREJA

SONAM 
KUKREJA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

304 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13723
Shekhar 
Bhalla

Male Sanjay bhalla Mohini Bhalla
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

305 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

YDP3545659
Shivam 
singh

Male
Malkhan 
singh

SARASWATI 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

306 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13731
SNEHA 
SHAH

Female
NARESH 
KUMAR 
SHAH

SUNITA 
SHAH

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



307 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13732
SONALI 
GUPTA

Female
SANJAY 
GUPTA

REKHA 
GUPTA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

308 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13737
UMESH 
SINGH

Male
CHATRAPAL 
SINGH

LALMATI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

309 M.Com.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LC/22/13739
VINEET 
AWASTHI

Male
RAKESH 
AWASTHI

POONAM 
AWASTHI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

310 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11165
ANUSHKA 
VERMA

Female
DINESH 
KUMAR 
VERMA

REETA 
VERMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

311 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11171
DIVYA 
SHARMA

Female
AJEET 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SARITA 
SHARMA

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

312 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11173
GAGANDE
EP KAUR

Female
BHAGAT 
SINGH

MALKEET 
KAUR

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

313 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11177
IRFAN 
KIDWAI

Male
IBRAHIM 
KIDWAI

NOOR 
JAHAN 
KIDWAI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

314 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11181
POOJA 
YADAV

Female
VIJAYPAL 
SINGH 
YADAV

VINEETA 
YADAV

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

315 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11191
SANGAM 
DEVI

Female
GIRJA 
DAYAL

SUMAN 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter



316 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11195
SHIVANI 
VERMA

Female
PREM 
NARAYAN 
VERMA

SARLA DEVI
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

317 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11200
Vishakha 
mishra

Female
Shyam kishor 
mishra

VANDANA 
DEVI

Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter

318 M.Sc.
3rd Semester 
2nd Year

HIGHER 
EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY 
OF LUCKNOW

Y.D.P.G COLLEGE 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI

LS/22/11202 YASMEEN Female
MOHD 
HAROON

ASIYA BANO
Blocked due to device 
received earlier by another 
student with same parameter


